Campaign Financial R¢pi

HECEWED
D1t

"\Y JLFI1|"\

CANDIDATE NAME [Kelly V. Sparks
OFFICE |Davis County Sheriff
PARTY |Republican

Pl chook e gpmeeprii vovees b il

Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately
X ptior to convention.

Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to
the Primary Election.

After Primaty Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Ptimary Election.

Priot to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately priot to
the General Election.

After Genetal Election, Due within thirty (30} days following the General Election.

- TOTALS FROM LAST - TOTALS FROM

REPORT Tris REpory  CUMULATIVE REPORT
‘Total contributions $6,973.11 $6,973.11 .
Total campaign expenses $3,875.29 . $3,875.29

3,07% 5047.B2

o L} s

‘Balance at the time of this tepott. (cannot have a
‘negative balance)

I do herby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this repozt is a full and accurate repotting of
my campaign financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have been ;eoforted for this Feriod beginning -
f@‘o (7, z201% and ending il 9, 20l

thete are no bills ot obligations outstanding and unpaid except as set forth in this report.

and that

Date tpril &, 2°1%  Signature X/ ;




Kelly V. Sparks
Davis County Sheriff

Republican
Date Name of Contributor
2/17/18 Kelly Sparks
2/19/18 Kelly Sparks
2/20/18 Kelly Sparks
3/1/18 Seth Christiansen
3/1/18 Kelly Spatks
3/17/18 Nick And Jackie Plummer
3/16/18 Scott Larsen
3/16/18 Jetemy Btown
3/12/18 ‘Tiffany Fess
3/14/18 _ Joyce Weese
3/19/18 Kenneth Wallentine
3/22/18 Craig Howe
3/19/18 Ron Barton
3/29/18 Notthern Utah Assoc of Realtors
.3/29/18 David Hart_‘is
3/29/18 ‘Bud Cox
13/31/18 Isaac Sparks
3/30/18 Jan Cunningham
3/12/18 Loan from Kelly and Lori Sparks
3/16/18 Kelly Sparks
2/22/18 Kelly Spatks

Candidate Name
Office

Political Party COLTY L

Mailing Address & ZIP Code

730 N. Hope Citcle 84040

145 Kingdom Lane 84054

2519 E 8125 S 84405

216 W 1850 N Layton UT 84041

1962 S 2265 W Syracuse U'T 84075

177 W Pheasantbrook Centerville UT 8
3108 W 9765 S South Jordan UT84095
878 E 625 S Layton UT 84041

340 W 100 N Kaysville UT' 84037

5703 1475 E Ogden UT84403
- 722 Mountain View Rd Centerville 840"

1214 N Emerald Dr. Layton, Ut 84040

- 2140 £ 1900 N. Layton Ut 84040

2824 W. 900 N. Clinton, Ut 84015
958 E 400 S Layton UT 84041

Total $

Amount
77.39
8.068
15.04
5.00
80,00
100.00
1,000.00
100.00
100.00
1,000.00
250.00
250.00
200,00
1,000.00
100.00
500.00
750.00
500.00
900.00
25.00
12.00

6,973.11



Kelly V. Sparks
Davis County Sheriff

Republican

Date

2/17/18
2/19/18
2/20/18
3/1/18

3/8/18

3/23/18
3/20/18
3/19/18
3/23/18
3/25/18
3/19/18
3/24/18
3/14/18
3/29/18
3/31/18

2/21/18

4/5/18

4/4/18

4/5/18

4/2/18
3/16/18

2/22/18

Expenditure made to;
Staples, Layton
Gotdons Copyprint
Gordons Copyprint
Seth Chtistiansen
Staples, Layton
Puddle Jumper Graphics
Federation of Re];)ublican Wotnen
PinProsPlus
PinProsPlus
Staples, Layton
Davis County Facilities
(DCRD) 7o
Davis Coumty Cletk
Wright Signs Inc, Ogden
ink lal-JlfiS and I‘Jostage)
rordons Copyprint
Pln Pros Kaysville
Donotbox
Stripe Inc

F acebook In_c

-Facebook Inc

G_oogle

Candidate Name
Office
Political Party

Purpose of Expenditure
Copies Canditate Nomination Petifion  $
Coples Canditate Nomination Petition
Copies Candidate Information Cards
Website development and Hosting
Copies Caucus Information sheet
Matler and Flyer Design Work
Meet the Candidate Table
Campaign Buttons
Banners (2)

Campaign Flyers

Meeting Room Rental

Booth Rental Candiadite Night/Conver
Filing Fee

* Yard Signs

Reimbursement Mailing Labels and Ptir
Candidate Informaton Cards
Banners (G)

- Donation Pocessing Fee

Donation Pocessing Fee
Promotion/Advertisment
Promotion/Advertisment
Domain Registration

Total $

3,875.29



