

## Campaign Financial Report

RECEIVED

CANDIDATE NAME

Kelly V. Sparks

OFFICE

Davis County Sheriff

PARTY

Republican

Please check the appropriate report being filed:

X	Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to convention.	
	Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the Primary Election.	
	After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.	
	Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the General Election.	
	After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.	

	TOTALS FROM LAST REPORT	TOTALS FROM THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE REPORT
Total contributions		\$6,973.11	\$6,973.11
Total campaign expenses		\$3,875.29	\$3,875.29
Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have a		3,097 8	3,097.82
negative balance)		(x,y) = V	4

I do herby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurate reportir	ng of				
my campaign financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have been reported for this period beginning  Feb 17, 2018  and ending APCI 5, 2018  and	that				
there are no bills or obligations outstanding and unpaid except as set forth in this report.					

Date

April 6, 2018 Signature

Kelly Son

RECEIVED

Kelly V. Sparks Davis County Sheriff

Republican

Candidate Name

Office

Political Party

APR \$ 3 201)

COUNTY CLERK

Date	Name of Contributor	Mailing Address & ZIP Code	Amount
2/17/18	Kelly Sparks		77.39
2/19/18	Kelly Sparks		8.68
2/20/18	Kelly Sparks		15.04
3/1/18	Seth Christiansen	730 N. Hope Circle 84040	5.00
3/1/18	Kelly Sparks	•	80.00
3/17/18	Nick And Jackie Plummer	145 Kingdom Lane 84054	100.00
3/16/18	Scott Larsen	2519 E 8125 S 84405	1,000.00
3/16/18	Jeremy Brown	216 W 1850 N Layton UT 84041	100.00
3/12/18	Tiffany Hess	1962 S 2265 W Syracuse UT 84075	100.00
3/14/18	Joyce Weese	177 W Pheasantbrook Centerville UT 8	1,000.00
3/19/18	Kenneth Wallentine	3108 W 9765 S South Jordan UT84095	250.00
3/22/18	Craig Howe	878 E 625 S Layton UT 84041	250.00
3/19/18	Ron Barton	340 W 100 N Kaysville UT 84037	200.00
3/29/18	Northern Utah Assoc of Realtors	5703 S 1475 E Ogden UT84403	1,000.00
3/29/18	David Harris	722 Mountain View Rd Centerville 840	100.00
3/29/18	Bud Cox	1214 N Emerald Dr. Layton, Ut 84040	500.00
3/31/18	Isaac Sparks	2140 E 1900 N. Layton Ut 84040	750.00
3/30/18	Jan Cunningham	2824 W. 900 N. Clinton, Ut 84015	500.00
3/12/18	Loan from Kelly and Lori Sparks	958 E 400 S Layton UT 84041	900.00
3/16/18	Kelly Sparks		25.00
2/22/18	Kelly Sparks		12.00
			100

Kelly V. Sparks

Davis County Sheriff

Republican

Candidate Name

Office

Political Party

RECENCED

APR 6 0 2003

O WIS

Date	Expenditure made to:	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
2/17/18	Staples, Layton	Copies Canditate Nomination Petition	77.39
2/19/18	Gordons Copyprint	Copies Canditate Nomination Petition	8.68
2/20/18	Gordons Copyprint	Copies Candidate Information Cards	15.04
3/1/18	Seth Christiansen	Website development and Hosting	80.00
3/8/18	Staples, Layton	Copies Caucus Information sheet	343.06
3/23/18	Puddle Jumper Graphics	Mailer and Flyer Design Work	200.00
3/20/18	Federation of Republican Women	Meet the Candidate Table	50.00
3/19/18	PinProsPlus	Campaign Buttons	235.07
3/23/18	PinProsPlus	Banners (2)	53.43
3/25/18	Staples, Layton	Campaign Flyers	102.90
3/19/18	Davis County Facilities	Meeting Room Rental	60.00
3/24/18	(DCRP)	Booth Rental Candiadite Night/Conver	350.00
3/14/18	Davis Coumty Clerk	Filing Fee	665.96
3/29/18	Wright Signs Inc, Ogden	Yard Signs	848.23
3/31/18	Ink lables and postage)	Reimbursement Mailing Labels and Ptir	471.57
2/21/18	Gordons Copyprint	Candidate Informaton Cards	33.34
4/5/18	Pin Pros Kaysville	Banners (6)	150.00
4/4/18	Donorbox	Donation Pocessing Fee	15.62
4/5/18	Stripe Inc	Donation Pocessing Fee	53.00
4/2/18	Facebook Inc	Promotion/Advertisment	25.00
3/16/18	Facebook Inc	Promotion/Advertisment	25.00
2/22/18	Google	Domain Registration	12.00